BOUCLE DE LA
CHATAIGNE

classement
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dossard

nom prenom
62 CAPELIER CORENTIN
37 SERREAU VINCENT
33 CONNAN JEAN MARC
61 CAPELIER JULIEN
4 ARMAND MIKAEL
25 VIEILLEDENT LOIC
54 LACROIX FREDERIC
18 THOMAS PIERRE
118 DAMPERAT ANTONIN
3 VERMONT JOSEPH
16 DURAND CHRISTIAN
67 MERIGNAT BRANDON
7 EZZEHAR ALBERT
108 AUGUSTIN MATTHIEU
52 AGULHON LEO
76 CHALVET LAURENT
26 CLOUX JEAN
101 JOZELON PIERRE
45 PEREIRA GILLES
102 DELPUECH SAMUEL
36 CROZAT MARC
35 SALAVILLE THIBAUT
71 MEYRUEIX HERVE
65 LARGUIER SEVERINE
38 ARTIGAS PHILIPPE
66 LARGUIER PATRICK
44 PARMIGIANI IVAN
20 ROQUES FREDERIC

CLASSEMENT GENERAL SCRATCH

club
ATHLE LOZERE
EVEIL MENDOIS
EVEIL MENDOIS
BARRE DES CEVENNES
S.C.A.C.
FAOUES (ISPAGNAC)
A.C.N.ANDUZE
NIMES (30)
FOOTBALL SUD LOZERE
EVEIL MENDOIS
NIMES (30)
MENDE
MENDE
LA LUCANE
ST CHELY ATHLE
SALTA BARTAS
S.C.A.C.

ADE NIORTAIS ATHLETISI
LES MAGES (30)
FLORAC
EVEIL MENDOIS
MENDE
"ETIENNE DU VALDONNI
S.M.A.C.

ASSO LES MOUFLONS
S.M.A.C.

OCOS D'AIRAIN TRIATHL!
A.C.N.ANDUZE

sexe
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Licence
1732507
1387458
362587
0
1183762
0
156036
0
1465322987
990992
306430
1487871
0
0
2036795
1745527
1073690
325415
0
0
117538
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0
A765376
2064540

catégorie
JUNIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
JUNIOR
MASTER 1
CADET
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
SENIOR
MASTER 3
MASTER 3
SENIOR
MASTER 2
SENIOR
CADET
MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
JUNIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 1

class. Cat.

O 00 Ul P N W PO UL B PBANWWNNRERERWNENNERERPR

=
o

00:00:00
00:58:01
01:01:33
01:02:31
01:03:07
01:04:45
01:05:18
01:05:36
01:05:43
01:06:13
01:06:35
01:06:47
01:07:01
01:08:45
01:09:06
01:10:01
01:10:12
01:10:36
01:11:35
01:11:49
01:11:57
01:13:46
01:14:35
01:14:48
01:15:25
01:15:53
01:16:11
01:16:24
01:16:26
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59 ETIENNE NATHANAEL
11 MARTIN MICHEL
79 BARTHELEMY MAURICE
39 CHAUZAL CHARLOTTE
72 MAZOT TONY
6 EZZEHAR JACQUES
32 LEMEUR GABRIELLE
46 LAGET MICHEL
73 TRIAIRE PATRICK
75 FOURNIER JEAN MICHEL
91 BONPAY ISABEL
49 DORES LIONEL
24 VIEILLEDENT ALINE
97 RIBAUT STEPHANE
19 THOMAS FRANCOIS
99 BOYER GILBERT
92 DELAZUBERTORIEZ MICHEL
106 COIN JEAN MARC
31 POURCHER PERRINE
1 PASCAL GERARD
17 HEBRARD AYMERIC
34 HUCTEAU ERIC
21 CASSANY ALEXANDRE
74 VALAT MICHEL
85 PLANES MICHEL
56 BIANCHIN ENNIO
42 HERRGOTT CLAIRE
53 SAINT LEGER CHRISTINE
23 JODIS AMBRE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL SCRATCH

TEAM BIASSES
A.C.N.ANDUZE
LANTRIAC (43)

QUEZAC
MENDE
MENDE
SETE (34)
VEBRON
LODEVE (34)
VALEO AMIENS
:RNEL DU CHATEAU GAIl
ISPAGNAC
FAOUES (ISPAGNAC)
MENDE
NIMES (30)
S.C.ARLES
TEAM ROUSSES
A.C.N.ANDUZE
MENDE
EVEIL MENDOIS
FLORAC
CROSSFIT 461 (ales)
MARSEILLE (13)
DOURBIES (30)
RVEJOLS CROSS MARATFH
A.C.2.A.
ISPAGNAC
RVEJOLS CROSS MARATFH
S.C.A.C.
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0
671741
1282785
0
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63430007

0

0

0

0
1546734

0
1450393

0
938049

0

0

0

0
1751593
364767

0
1158768

0

SENIOR
MASTER 2
MASTER 4
MASTER 1

SENIOR
MASTER 2
MASTER 3
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 2
MASTER 2
MASTER 3
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 1
MASTER 3
MASTER 2
MASTER 2

SENIOR
MASTER 3

SENIOR
MASTER 1

SENIOR
MASTER 3
MASTER 3
MASTER 4

SENIOR
MASTER 2

SENIOR

BOUCLE DE LA
CHATAIGNE
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01:17:38
01:18:20
01:19:26
01:20:16
01:21:00
01:21:23
01:21:37
01:21:39
01:21:57
01:22:13
01:22:17
01:22:45
01:22:46
01:22:47
01:23:24
01:23:37
01:23:46
01:23:53
01:24:40
01:24:44
01:24:47
01:24:53
01:25:48
01:26:11
01:26:32
01:26:45
01:26:56
01:28:22
01:28:27
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

22 CASSANY CORENTIN
95 ALLARIA CHRISTOPHE
55 COURVEILLE OLIVIER
107 CHABROL OLIVIER
90 BREMOND SYLVAIN
41 VEDEL MATTHIEU
103 BABE PIERRE
15 BARET JEAN PAUL
29 ROCHE CHRISTIAN
47 PAULHAN THIERRY
84 ENSCH DIDIER
78 GIBERT JEAN LOUIS
28 IMBERT JEAN MARIE
83 PASQUIER PASCALE
10 PARROT WILLIAM
69 MARCHAND VALENTIN
9 FABRE BERNARD
89 COMBES SERGE
13 REY MARIE
86 VERHECKEN PASCAL
96 CLERMONT SYLVIE
77 GINISTY ALAIN
48 CABANEL NICOLAS
27 MONJU ROLAND
105 GUERRERO LAURENT
57 POUDENS CATHERINE
68 BOUDET PIERRE
60 MEYNADIER FRANCOISE
70 ROUSSET FRANCOISE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL SCRATCH

ANDUZE (30)
ISPAGNAC
ALTHEN DES PALUDS (84
BARRE DES CEVENNES
PERTUIS (84)
MORSCHWILLER LE BAS
BARRE DES CEVENNES
A.C.2.A
SAUMANE (30)
RIEUTORT DE RANDON
GABRIAC (48)

ALES (30)

LES BONDONS
GABRIAC (48)
A.C.N.ANDUZE
CANS & CEVENNES
VALLERAUGUE (30)
M.C.NIMOIS
A.C.2.A.

HENIN BEAUMONT (62)
A.CRA.
RVEJOLS CROSS MARATH
BORDEAUX (33)
FLORAC
MONTPELLIER (34)
EVEIL MENDOIS
RVEJOLS CROSS MARATH
DRAVEIL (91)

ST BAUZILE
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0
1852531
0
0
605521
422280
1302294
1557160
1371175
0
0
0
1888564
238803
0
0

SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 1
MASTER 1

SENIOR

SENIOR
MASTER 3
MASTER 3
MASTER 2
MASTER 3
MASTER 3
MASTER 3
MASTER 2
MASTER 2

JUNIOR
MASTER 3
MASTER 3

SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 2

SENIOR

SENIOR
MASTER 1
MASTER 2
MASTER 4
MASTER 2
MASTER 3

BOUCLE DE LA

CHATAIGNE

10 01:29:19
14 01:29:43
15 01:30:00
16 01:30:41
17 01:30:44
11 01:30:48
12 01:31:01
8 01:31:05
9 01:31:18
13 01:31:28
10 01:31:46
11 01:31:57
12 01:32:01
3 01:32:15
14 01:32:15
4 01:32:22
13 01:32:54
14 01:33:15
4 01:33:30
18 01:34:08
4 01:34:17
15 01:34:48
13 01:35:05
14 01:36:24
19 01:36:56
5 01:37:27
3 01:37:31
6 01:37:47
2 01:39:05
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

5 CHIMOT NATHALIE
63 BUCCHI MANON
110 BOURELY MATHIEU
8 POLO NICOLAS
93 ASSAILLY SOPHIE
94 STASSINET ARNOLD
2 MOREAU MONIQUE
82 HOCQUARD MICHEL
43 D'HARBOULLE JACQUES
64 BLANC FABIEN
88 PERTOLDI JEAN MARC
12 REY NICOLAS
100 MARTIN DENIS
87 PUJOL BENJAMIN
51 DONATI LEA
30 VIRENQUE RENE
98 FAIZANDIE PATRICIA
58 VIGNAL JOSIAN
81 HOCQUARD VERONIQUE
80 GEMINARD CLAUDE
104 BABE FRANCOIS
40 VEDEL ANDRE
14 BARET EVELYNE
114 GUIGUES JORDANE
113 IBANEZ DELPHINE
112 GUIGUES MAGUELONE
109 BOURELY PAULINE
117 GUIGUES PAUL LAWRENCE
115 GUIGUES PAUL ETIENNE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL SCRATCH

MENDE
JATEAUNEUF DE RANDC
BARRE DES CEVENNES
PIGNAN (34)
"HAMPS SUR MARNE (77
SAINT MICHEL SPORTS
MENDE
NANTES (44)
COURIR A VAUVERT
RVEJOLS CROSS MARATH
FLORAC
ASNIERES SUR SEINE (92
VERRIERES (91)
CASTORS DE VEBRON
COURIR A VAUVERT
FLORAC
MENDE
A.S.S.P. VERGEZE
NANTES (44)

LE VIGAN (30)
MORVILLARD (90)
LUTTERBACH (68)
A.C.2.A
CULTURES
LA BANDE A GREG
LA BANDE A GREG
BARRE DES CEVENNES
LA BANDE A GREG
LA LUCANE

ESE7717171m ISl
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0
1203768
0
0
171830083INC
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0
171830049
4897140523
0
491780
0
0
0
0
1123487
0
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MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

MASTER 1

MASTER 2

MASTER 3

MASTER 3

MASTER 4

MASTER 2

MASTER 3
SENIOR

MASTER 3
CADET

MASTER 2

MASTER 4

MASTER 1

MASTER 3

MASTER 2

MASTER 4
SENIOR

MASTER 3

MASTER 3
SENIOR

MASTER 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

MASTER 3

BOUCLE DE LA

CHATAIGNE

4 01:39:18
5 01:39:33
15 01:40:04
16 01:42:05
5 01:42:34
16 01:42:56
3 01:44:14
15 01:44:24
4 01:44:38
17 01:45:20
16 01:45:34
17 01:46:25
17 01:46:51
3 01:47:52
7 01:49:22
5 01:49:58
6 01:50:10
18 01:50:10
8 01:50:36
6 01:51:31
18 01:52:39
19 01:53:31
4 01:59:21
6 02:19:19
7 02:19:23
7 02:19:24
8 02:19:25
19 02:19:28
20 02:19:31



BOUCLE DE LA BOUCLE DE LA
CHATAIGNE CLASSEMENT GENERAL SCRATCH CHATAIGNE

116 116 GUIGUES PIERRE LA BANDE A GREG M 0 MASTER 3 21 02:19:32
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